
Individual Classification
Round 1 - Redditch

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/05/18 20:48:05

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 141 Gabriel Cullaigh Team WIGGINS 33 1:12:19.680
2 26 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 33 1:12:19.714 +0.034
3 7 Tom Moses JLT Condor 33 1:12:19.767 +0.087
4 42 James Lowsley-Williams Canyon Eisberg 33 1:12:21.071 +1.391
5 65 Hayden McCormick ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:12:21.497 +1.817
6 86 Adam Kenway Vitus Pro Cycling 33 1:12:22.676 +2.996
7 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 33 1:12:32.780 +13.100
8 8 Jon Mould JLT Condor 33 1:12:32.847 +13.167
9 44 Chris Opie Canyon Eisberg 33 1:12:32.950 +13.270
10 20 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 33 1:12:33.370 +13.690
11 40 Andy Tennant Canyon Eisberg 33 1:12:33.662 +13.982
12 62 Karol Domagalski ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:12:35.196 +15.516
13 5 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 33 1:12:35.297 +15.617
14 2 Ian Bibby JLT Condor 33 1:12:35.306 +15.626
15 145 Dylan Kerfoot-Robson Team WIGGINS 33 1:12:35.493 +15.813
16 29 George Pym Madison Genesis 33 1:12:35.495 +15.815
17 31 Neil van der Ploeg Madison Genesis 33 1:12:35.943 +16.263
18 148 Robert Scott Team WIGGINS 33 1:12:35.949 +16.269
19 120 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 33 1:12:36.183 +16.503
20 147 Jaques Sauvagnargues Team WIGGINS 33 1:12:36.474 +16.794
21 206 Gruff Lewis Ribble Pro Cycling 33 1:12:38.215 +18.535
22 227 Josh Price Wales Racing Academy 33 1:12:38.567 +18.887
23 45 Alex Paton Canyon Eisberg 33 1:12:38.772 +19.092
24 102 Leon Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 33 1:12:38.884 +19.204
25 63 Jake Kelly ONE Pro Cycling 33 1:12:38.931 +19.251
26 125 Benjamin Marks Morvelo Basso 33 1:12:39.274 +19.594
27 21 George Atkins Madison Genesis 33 1:12:40.372 +20.692
28 110 Jake Womersley Holdsworth Pro Racing 33 1:12:43.760 +24.080
29 101 Seid Lidze Holdsworth Pro Racing 33 1:12:43.926 +24.246
30 149 Campbell Stewart Team WIGGINS 33 1:12:59.820 +40.140
31 202 Will Brown Ribble Pro Cycling 33 1:13:13.725 +54.045
32 80 Julio Alberto Amores Vitus Pro Cycling 30 1:10:38.437 +3 Laps
33 230 Sam Tillett Wales Racing Academy 30 1:10:39.697 +3 Laps
34 103 Tom Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 29 1:05:41.879 +4 Laps
35 60 Emils Liepins ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:05:41.961 +4 Laps
36 49 Charlie Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 29 1:05:45.015 +4 Laps
37 228 Will Roberts Wales Racing Academy 29 1:05:45.443 +4 Laps
38 204 Ed Hopper Ribble Pro Cycling 29 1:05:47.011 +4 Laps
39 84 Harrison Jones Vitus Pro Cycling 29 1:06:15.092 +4 Laps
40 123 James Ireson Morvelo Basso 29 1:06:19.141 +4 Laps
41 91 Bertie Newey Vitus Pro Cycling 29 1:06:28.990 +4 Laps
42 109 Mattia Viel Holdsworth Pro Racing 28 1:05:42.754 +5 Laps
43 161 Deacon Cutterham Bikestrong KTM 28 1:05:44.575 +5 Laps
44 224 Owen Line Wales Racing Academy 28 1:05:45.762 +5 Laps
45 229 James Tillett Wales Racing Academy 28 1:05:46.472 +5 Laps
46 210 Tom Timothy Ribble Pro Cycling 28 1:05:49.160 +5 Laps
47 183 Oliver Huszar Crimson Performance RT 28 1:05:49.713 +5 Laps
48 128 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 28 1:05:49.988 +5 Laps
49 184 Tom Lowe Crimson Performance RT 28 1:05:54.369 +5 Laps
50 203 Will Corbett Ribble Pro Cycling 28 1:07:10.426 +5 Laps
51 180 Tarn Flynn Crimson Performance RT 27 1:05:39.729 +6 Laps
52 124 Ben Manfield-Yorke Morvelo Basso 27 1:05:39.880 +6 Laps
53 181 Matt Hallam Crimson Performance RT 27 1:05:41.568 +6 Laps
54 160 Michael Bradbury Bikestrong KTM 27 1:05:53.742 +6 Laps
55 164 Tom Grigson Bikestrong KTM 27 1:06:06.041 +6 Laps
56 166 David Mixell Bikestrong KTM 27 1:07:23.103 +6 Laps
57 87 Grant Martin Vitus Pro Cycling 26 1:06:06.864 +7 Laps
58 168 Tom Webb Bikestrong KTM 26 1:07:22.788 +7 Laps

DNF 64 Chris Latham ONE Pro Cycling 16 0:40:16.064
DNF 186 Alastair Thomas Crimson Performance RT 13 0:30:45.520



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 10/05/18 20:48:05

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 141 Gabriel Cullaigh Team WIGGINS 1:12:19.680
 2 26 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:12:19.714
 3 7 Tom Moses JLT Condor 1:12:19.767
 4 42 James Lowsley-Williams Canyon Eisberg 1:12:21.071
 5 65 Hayden McCormick ONE Pro Cycling 1:12:21.497
 6 86 Adam Kenway Vitus Pro Cycling 1:12:22.676
 7 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:12:32.780
 8 8 Jon Mould JLT Condor 1:12:32.847
 9 44 Chris Opie Canyon Eisberg 1:12:32.950
 10 20 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1:12:33.370
 11 40 Andy Tennant Canyon Eisberg 1:12:33.662
 12 62 Karol Domagalski ONE Pro Cycling 1:12:35.196
 13 5 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 1:12:35.297
 14 2 Ian Bibby JLT Condor 1:12:35.306
 15 145 Dylan Kerfoot-Robson Team WIGGINS 1:12:35.493
 16 29 George Pym Madison Genesis 1:12:35.495
 17 31 Neil van der Ploeg Madison Genesis 1:12:35.943
 18 148 Robert Scott Team WIGGINS 1:12:35.949
 19 120 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 1:12:36.183
 20 147 Jaques Sauvagnargues Team WIGGINS 1:12:36.474
 21 206 Gruff Lewis Ribble Pro Cycling 1:12:38.215
 22 227 Josh Price Wales Racing Academy 1:12:38.567
 23 45 Alex Paton Canyon Eisberg 1:12:38.772
 24 102 Leon Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:12:38.884
 25 63 Jake Kelly ONE Pro Cycling 1:12:38.931
 26 125 Benjamin Marks Morvelo Basso 1:12:39.274
 27 21 George Atkins Madison Genesis 1:12:40.372
 28 110 Jake Womersley Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:12:43.760
 29 101 Seid Lidze Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:12:43.926
 30 149 Campbell Stewart Team WIGGINS 1:12:59.820
 31 202 Will Brown Ribble Pro Cycling 1:13:13.725
 32 103 Tom Mazzone Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:14:44.586
 32 60 Emils Liepins ONE Pro Cycling 1:14:44.586
 34 49 Charlie Tanfield Canyon Eisberg 1:14:49.138
 34 228 Will Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:14:49.138
 36 204 Ed Hopper Ribble Pro Cycling 1:14:51.414
 37 84 Harrison Jones Vitus Pro Cycling 1:15:23.276
 38 123 James Ireson Morvelo Basso 1:15:27.828
 39 91 Bertie Newey Vitus Pro Cycling 1:15:38.069
 40 109 Mattia Viel Holdsworth Pro Racing 1:17:25.929
 41 161 Deacon Cutterham Bikestrong KTM 1:17:28.286
 42 224 Owen Line Wales Racing Academy 1:17:29.464
 43 229 James Tillett Wales Racing Academy 1:17:30.643
 44 210 Tom Timothy Ribble Pro Cycling 1:17:34.179
 44 183 Oliver Huszar Crimson Performance RT 1:17:34.179
 44 128 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 1:17:34.179
 47 184 Tom Lowe Crimson Performance RT 1:17:40.071
 48 80 Julio Alberto Amores Vitus Pro Cycling 1:17:41.800
 49 230 Sam Tillett Wales Racing Academy 1:17:42.900
 50 203 Will Corbett Ribble Pro Cycling 1:19:09.643
 51 180 Tarn Flynn Crimson Performance RT 1:20:14.333
 51 124 Ben Manfield-Yorke Morvelo Basso 1:20:14.333
 53 181 Matt Hallam Crimson Performance RT 1:20:16.778
 54 160 Michael Bradbury Bikestrong KTM 1:20:31.444
 55 164 Tom Grigson Bikestrong KTM 1:20:47.333
 56 166 David Mixell Bikestrong KTM 1:22:21.444
 57 87 Grant Martin Vitus Pro Cycling 1:23:53.769
 58 168 Tom Webb Bikestrong KTM 1:25:30.231
 59 64 Chris Latham ONE Pro Cycling 1:28:20.231
 60 186 Alastair Thomas Crimson Performance RT 1:28:50.231


